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| COMMINGLING 82-3-123 RECEIVED
— 1. gegi::ép:gg‘r; ig;gthe well. JAN g 5 0%
KCC WICHITA

a)Location of subject well.
b)Location of other wells on the lease.
c)Location of offsetting wells and operator S name.,

2. Names and upper and lower 1m1ts of the source of supply
involved.

(NAME) 3“9990 Wb 302 cerrs) Tebo #9b- 883’
(NAME) 5'WMW“‘\' ba0- 04> (PERFS) Wev 910+ g3/
(NAME) MMIC&:] lﬂ‘i‘i— Toz! (PERFS)
_** 3. Wireline log of the subject well.

S

4. A complete ACO-1 form.

S. Expected prdduction, oil-gas-water, for each source of

supply‘.
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. Weiv o 80

FORMATION BOPD mcr |\ BWED
ESTIMATED COMBINED TOTAL BOPD Mcr 50 Bwep $00

6. Application shall be supported by an Affidavit and shall
contain a certificate showing service of a copy of the
application without attachments ¢to the offsetting
operators. You are responsible for this. Unless waivers
are obtained, applications are held for fifteen days to
g.we offsettmg operators time to file objections. If
waivers are obtained, applications can be processed
immediately. If object:l.ons are filed, applications are

| then set for hearing.
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RECEIVED

JAN 0 5 2004
\CHITA CORNERSTONE SURVEYING
nsoentererise prve KOO W of Kansas and Oklallom Li.C.
INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301-0963 ’
"E-mail: mall@oornerstone -1. org
Telephone: 2 331-676
Fax: (620) 331-6776
WELL LOCATION REPORT
Including Latitude & Longitude
LEASE NAME: | Location #8
COUNTY: Allen
OPERATOR: : Brower Oil and Gas Co.
LOCATION: 330’ FSL 23J0° FEL Sec 31, Tw'p 248, Rgl 8E
LATITUDE: 37°54’ 30.57°"N
LONGITUDE: 95°28° 20.72” W
GROUND ELEVATION: 1005’
SCALE:" 1” = 2000’
DATE: July 3, 2003
SURVEYED BY: Mike Hills
DRAWN BY: Rick Kemp - -
AUTHORIZED BY:: John Pilkington
DIRECTIONS: | From the Neosho River Bridge on Hwy 54, west of Tola, KS,
West 2 miles on Hwy 54, South 1 mile on County Road
to the Southeast corner Section 31: See other side for further
directions _ - B




~ BROWER OIL & GAS CO., INC.

"™ 6506 SOUTH LEWIS, SUITE 115 - TULSA, OK 74136-1020 - (918) 743-8893 - (918) 743-5969 FA

]

Dec. 29, 2003 RECEIVED
Kansas Corporation Commission JAN © 5 2004
130 S. Market, Room 2078 A
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 KCC WICHIT

RE: Offset Operator
Allen County, KS

Dear Corporation Commisssion,

To the best of my knowledge, there are no offset operators within 1 mile of any of Brower Oil &
Gas Co., Inc. wells in Allen County, Kansas. If you should have any questions, please let me

know.
Sincerely,

(2&% o

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Fagin Br

State of Oklahoma )
) ss.
County of Tulsa )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 29" day of December, 2003, by Ruth
Fagin Brower, Vice-President of Brower Oil & Gas Co., Inc., an Oklahoma Corporation.

IRNARRENERSN Y 5 % oy ’
4T, Notary Public Ckiaroma ‘-%24)495@ /6 \ %10

OFFICIAL SEAL & p
; 8 Notary Public
AMELA K, ATKINS
° Tulsa County : My Commission No. is O 20/ %8 g
&
»
N

D77 N5, 02013589 £x0. 1-8-07
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PERMANENT DATIM _ G, ELEV, 1005 ELEV. K.B.__ —- _
LOG MEASURED FROM GL ABOVE PERMANENT DATUN D.F.__——= _
ORILL ING MEASURED FROM _GL, G.L. 1605
DATE B~ 13-03 _
RUN HD. Tore
DEPWDRILLER __ |1z00" o ~z
DEPTH-LOGGER 1157 s e
BIN. LOG_INTER. 1197
T0F LOG INTER.  |SURFACE
CASING-DRILLER _ {H.625" @ 42’ o
CASING-LOGGER _ |B.625" @ 42 8
BIT SIZE 7.675"
FLUID TYPE WATER i " _J_N i n
[=]
DENS. | VISC. [NA m i
FH_: FLUID LBSS [RA &
SUURCE GF SAMPLE [Ma -
A G FERS, TEMP.
RIF O MEAS. VENP. 2 f
AMC G MERS. TEWP, el 2 A A
SOURCE : RMEZRAC 2 ie YN
@ BHT
TINE SINCE CIRC,
MAX. REC. TEMP,
EQJIP, & LOCAYION {33 HOMINY
RECORDED BY CLEMISHIRE TYLER REEVES .
WITNESSED BY WR. EWERSON | HR. DROWCR = Vi A I
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KANSAS

CORPORATION COMMISSION KATHLEEN SEBELIUS, GOVERNOR

BRIAN |, MOLINE, cHary |
JOHN WINE, COMMISSIONER
ROBERT E.KREHBIEL, commissionee

January 14, 2004

Pamela Atkins

Brower Oil & Gas Co., Inc.
6506 South Lewis

Suite 115

Tulsa OK 74136-1020

RE: Allen County, Kansas Commingling Applications
Dear Ms. Atkins:

The KCC received your commingling application for seven (7) wells located in Allen County,
Kansas. The maps attached to your applications, topographical sheet copies with no information,
do not provide the information required on the ACO-4 form. Please submit plat or maps that
include the subject well, other wells on the lease and all wells on the adjoining leases. Further,
because you have used an affidavit stating that to the “best of your knowledge there are no offset
operators within one mile of the subject well” your maps must include the boundaries of the
Brower Oil and Gas leasehold and the names of the offset unleased mineral owners. |

If there are any questions regarding this matter contact me at 316-337-6223 or
b.Petersen@kec.state ks.us

Sincerely,

- Pﬁ;

Geologist/Productio

M:\PROD\Production_Shared\COMMINGLING2004\OUTINFO 2004\ BROWER 1.doc

Conservation Divisian, Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Morket, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
Voice 316.337.6200 Fox 316.337.6211 www.kcc.shate. ks.us



